

MIAMI VALLEY BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

11/17/2023 7:18 PM

Register: Chase credit card

From 07/01/2023 through 11/17/2023

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date	Ref.	Payee	Account	Memo	Charge	C	Payment	Balance
07/09/2023	cc	kroger's	NLM Sectional expenses		15.93	X		418.17
07/20/2023	cc	network Solutions	Computer and Internet ...		42.99	X		461.16
07/24/2023	cc	McAfee	Computer and Internet ...		96.74	X		557.90
07/24/2023	cc	chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	402.24	155.66
07/25/2023	cc	YMCA Dayton	charity donations		25.00	X		180.66
08/01/2023	cc	USPS	-split-		26.40			207.06
08/20/2023	cc	Microsoft	Computer and Internet ...		107.49	X		314.55
08/21/2023	cc	USPS	postage expense		9.65	X		324.20
08/22/2023	cc	FedEx	regional posters		92.44	X		416.64
08/24/2023		chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	180.66	235.98
08/29/2023	cc	FedEx	education expense		11.61	X		247.59
08/30/2023	cc	Walmart	Regional Expenses		18.50	X		266.09
09/01/2023	cc	USPS	postage expense		26.40	X		292.49
09/05/2023	cc	Walmart	Regional Expenses		35.73	X		328.22
09/10/2023	cc	papa johns	Regional Expenses		340.79	X		669.01
09/18/2023	cc	FedEx	education expense		12.22	X		681.23
09/25/2023		chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	239.69	441.54
09/29/2023	cc	Baron Barkley Bridg...	bridge textbooks		324.35	X		765.89
10/02/2023	cc	community blood ctr	charity donations		25.00	X		790.89
10/23/2023		chase card ending in ...	CHASE UNIT ACCO...			X	739.49	51.40
10/31/2023	cc	Baron Barkley Bridg...	bridge textbooks		114.45	X		165.85